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	Region
	Regional Center
	Employment Specialist
	Email
	Phone
	Supervisor
	Email
	Phone

	Northern
	ACRC
Alta
	Cindy Le
	cle@altaregional.org
	916-978-6536
	Olivia Procida
	oprocida@altaregional.org

	916-978-6526

	Northern
	FNRC
Far
Northern
	Cathy Tillman
	ctillman@farnorthernrc.org

	530-221-9549
	Todd Clarkson
	tclarkson@farnorthernrc.org

	530-221-9539

	Northern
	GGRC
Golden
Gate
	Kristen Bates

Sean Galvin
(cc Sean on all communication. He is back up specialist)

	kbates@ggrc.org

Sgalvin@ggrc.org
	415-832-5758

415-832-5740
	Amanda Plye
	apyle@ggrc.org
	415-832-5760

	Northern
	NBRC
North Bay
	Ivan Arce
	Ivana@nbrc.net
	707-256-1289
	Maura McDonough
	mauram@nbrc.net
	707-256-1209

	Northern
	RCRC
Redwood
Coast
	Sierra Braggs (Humboldt & Del Norte Counties)

	SBraggs@redwoodcoastrc.org
	707-445-0893 ext 348
	Kim Nash
	Knash@redwoodcoastrc.org
	707-445-0893 x371

	Northern
	RCRC
Redwood Coast
(continued)
	Cindy Claus-John (Mendocino & Lake Counties)
	CClaus-John@redwoodcoastrc.org
	707-462-3832 x224
	Kim Nash
	Knash@redwoodcoastrc.org
	707-445-0893 x371

	Northern
	VMRC
Valley
Mountain
	Enos Edmerson Jr. (E.J.)
	eedmerson@vmrc.net
	209-955-3672
	Robert Fernandez
	RFernandez@vmrc.net

	

	Central
	CVRC
Central
Valley

	David Keosheyan
	dkeosheyan@cvrc.org
	559-271-6647
	Elise Escareno
	eescareno@cvrc.org
	559-271-1197

	Central
	KRC
Kern
	Jaime Patino
	JPatino@kernrc.org
	661-852-3203
	Cherylle A. Mallinson
	cmallinson@kernrc.org
	661-852-3207

	Central
	RCEB
East Bay
	Rose Casarez
	 rcasarez@rceb.org
	510-67-1133
	Steve Robinson
	srobinson@rceb.org
	510-618-7718

	Central
	SARC
San
Andreas
	Katherine Sanders
	ksanders@sarc.org
	949-378-3696
	Saskia Vandekamp
	svandekamp@sarc.org
	408-341-3540

	Central
	TCRC
Tri-Counties
	Joey Carroll
	jcarroll@tri-counties.org
	806-621-8244
	Diva Johnson
	djohnson@tri-counties.org
	805-884-7262

	Southern
	ELARC
Eastern LA
	George de la Loza
	gdelaloza@elarc.org

	626-299-4627
	Diana
Gudino
	dgudino@elarc.org

	626-299-4612

	Southern
	FDLRC
Frank D. Lanterman
	Carmen Jimenez-Wynn
	cwynn@lanterman.org

	213-252-8638
	Pablo Ibanez
	Pibanez@lanterman.org

	213-252-4928

	Southern
	HRC
Harbor
	Elizabeth Garcia
	Elizabeth.Garcia@harborrc.org

	310-543-0142
	Vincente Miles
	Vicente.miles@harborrc.org

	310-543-0661

	Southern
	IRC
Inland
	Andrew Burdick (San Bernardino County)
	ABurdick@inlandrc.org

	909-890-3120
	Vince Toms
	VToms@inlandrc.org

	909-890-3275

	Southern 
	IRC
Inland
(Continued)
	Beth Crane (Riverside County)
	Bcrane@inlandrc.org

	909-890-3499
	Vince Toms
	VToms@inlandrc.org

	909-890-3275

	Southern
	NLACRC
North LA
	Lauren Morton
	LMorton@nlacrc.org

	818-534-5029
	Evelyn McOmie
	EMcOmie@nlacrc.org

	818-756-6362

	Southern
	RCOC
Orange
County
	Anita Kwon
	akwon@rcocdd.com

	714-796-5102
	Arturo Cazares
	acazares@rcocdd.com


	714-796-5183

	Southern
	SCLARC
South Central LA
	TBA
	
	213-763-5603
	Kim Bowie
	KimB@sclarc.org

	[bookmark: _Hlk30744465]213-744-8454

	Southern
	SDRC
San Diego
	John Filley
	john.filley@sdrc.org

	858-576-2949
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk30744503]Southern
	SGPRC
San Gabriel/ Pomona
	Linh Lee
	llee@sgprc.org

	909-706-3579
	Dara Mikesell
	dmikesell@sgprc.org

	909-868-7733

	Southern
	WRC
Westside
	Lidenira "Liddy" Amador
	LideniraA@WestsideRC.org

	310-258-4034
	Megan Mendes
	MeganM@WestsideRC.org

	310-258-4276



DDS Employment Specialist contact information:
Michael Clay
Email: Michael.Clay@dds.ca.gov
Phone: 916-654-3283
